▶Compact connector with a low profile of 1.65mm and a mat-
ing width of 3.05 mm.
▶Non-magnetic realization that is not affected by magnetic field.
▶Operating temperature can be up to 105°C.
▶By providing locking mechanism on the contact and shell,
good click feeling, reliable mating and increased cable lift-
ing strength are achieved.
▶Double crimp structure for shield cable is able to increase

Applicable cable #42 AWG Micro coaxial cable
FEATURES
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
SPECIFICATIONS
①【Type】ASLS20 ： Plug (Cable side connector)
②【Number of contacts】 30 ： 30 pin
*"ASLS20-30" connector cannot be sold separately as it provides a complete harness.
*Please order in multiples of the quantity per package.
①【Type】ASLS00：Receptacle (PCB side connector)
②【Number of contacts】 30 ： 30 pin
③【Number of packaging】A： 500pcs. per reel  B： 1,000pcs. per reel  C： 3,000pcs. per reel
② ③①
②①
Mating drawing Unit：mm
AWG42
PCB
ASLS00-□□-□
(PCB side connector) ASLS20-□□
(Cable side connector)
Re
f.
0.
27
Effe
ctiv
e m
atin
g le
ngt
h
2.8
1.
65
0.
81
2.52
Unit：mmASLS00-30-□（Receptacle, PCB side connector, Right angle）
 Printed Circuit Board layout (Component side view)
X-X' Cross section
Packaging style
Embossed tape
 Product table
Part number Number of packaging
ASLS00-30-A 500
ASLS00-30-B 1,000
ASLS00-30-C 3,000
0.
1
0.10.36
13.16